Data Centres Carparks
Renewables Distribution Centres
Industrial Commerical
Light weight steel
Easier to handle and install when compared to
traditional steel ladders
TrueGalv finish on the ladder and shapes
Making the ladder system resistant to corrosive elements
Superior load rating capacity for a medium duty
ladder
75kg/m (VL60) and 140kg/m (VL85) at 3m spans
Four cable laying widths available
150/300/450/600mm
Perforated side rail
For ease of on-site cutting and installation
A wide range of shapes and accessories
Crosses, bends, tees and covers making this range
of ladders suitable to a wide range of applications
Tested to NEMA VE1
For installations requiring certification
according to the National Electrical Code
Ordering Guide
LADDER BEND SPLICE PLATE KIT
MATERIAL
NO.
CATALOG
NO.
CABLE LAYING
WIDTH (mm)
OVERALL
WIDTH (mm)
MATERIAL
NO.
CATALOG
NO.
MATERIAL
NO.
CATALOG
NO.
VL60 Ladder (NEMA 12AA)
4042163 VL60.150 150 184 4042175 VL60B90.150K
Interlocking side rails,
order 1 x 4042379
VB0610, containing 8 x
M6 bolts & nuts
4042164 VL60.300 300 334 4042176 VL60B90.300K
4042165 VL60.450 450 484 4042177 VL60B90.450K
4042166 VL60.600 600 634 4042178 VL60B90.600K
VL85 Ladder (NEMA 12A)
4042167 VL85.150 150 184 4042179 VL85B90.150K
4042350 VLSP.85K
4042168 VL85.300 300 334 4042180 VL85B90.300K
4042169 VL85.450 450 484 4042181 VL85B90.450K
4042170 VL85.600 600 634 4042182 VL85B90.600K
Ladder is sold in 6m lengths.
Also available is a wide range of internal and external riser shapes, tees, reducer splice plate and non-vented covers.
Load Rating
SPAN (m) LOAD PER METRE
VL60 Ladder (NEMA 12AA)
3 75
4 43
5 26
6 20
VL85 Ladder (NEMA 12A)
3 140
4 80
5 50
6 35
SPAN (m) LOAD PER METRE